Equip Id /
Lic.

DAS-GF50

32-101
32-102
32-112
32-119
32-121
32-127
32-130
32-131
32-135
32-137
32-138
32-139
32-144
32-147
32-151
32-153
32-154
32-159
32-162
32-165
32-167
32-172
32-173
32-175
32-177
32-184
32-187
32-188
32-190
32-192
32-195
32-196
32-197
32-200
32-202
32-206
32-208
32-209

32-101
32-102
32-112
32-119
32-121
32-127
32-130
32-131
32-135
32-137
32-138
32-139
32-144
32-147
32-151
32-153
32-154
32-159
32-162
32-165
32-167
32-172
32-173
32-175
32-177
32-184
32-187
32-188
32-190
32-192
32-195
32-196
32-197
32-200
32-202
32-206
32-208
32-209

Description

08 HONDA CIVIC HYBRID

08 HONDA CIVIC HYBRID

06 DODGE STRATUS FFV

08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
06 DODGE STRATUS FFV

08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
07 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
04 FORD TAURUS FFV

08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
07 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
03 FORD TAURUS FFV

03 FORD TAURUS FFV

08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
03 FORD TAURUS FFV

06 DODGE STRATUS FFV

08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
07 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
06 DODGE STRATUS FFV

06 DODGE STRATUS FFV

FY10 Equipment Assignments Report

Odom

24,323
16,113
50,021
11,594
12,978
18,883
22,940
23,453
18,809
10,054
109,617
16,274
48,781
101,466
16,176
11,024
32,507
44,101
10,881
9,863
26,618
10,229
13,321
14,646
14,278
14,635
99,601
92,439
11,684
105,806
67,807
12,196
24,611
37,923
12,762
20,463
66,077
109,954

Assigned Driver

TONY LOCOCO
STACEY THOMAS
MICHAEL BOWEN
KEVIN KINNEER
CHAD YOAKAM
CURTIS FORTNER
PAUL ALSPACH
DAVE ALLINGER
JOSEPH DEPOLO
DAVID GALLAGHER
DANIEL GIBSON
JANIE SUSSEX

REX WALDENMEYER
MIKE FLUGGE

TODD HAGER

DALE FRITZ

TOM PRINTZ

BARB PALMUCCI
MARK KABAT
JOANN PREDINA
FREDERICK AHLBORN
RICK HAUN

TODD KNAUSS
DONALD NEWTON JR.
HOMER CHAPA
WILLIAM PADGETT
ANTON NAESS

ED TURNER

JAMES REYE

STEVE BENICH
STEVE ZAPER

JOHN WHITTINGTON
HARRY PASKU
MICHAEL LYME
GEORGE PAVLICH
KATHY CARSON
MADISON DOWLEN
WAYNE COLMAN

Proj. Annual Mi Proj. Commute Net Bus. Miles Proj.

15,000
15,000
17,000
15,000
20,000
20,000
35,000
35,000
20,000
15,000
33,000
15,000
23,000
20,000
15,000
15,000
35,000
12,000
20,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
24,000
24,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
17,000
30,000
20,000
15,000
30,000
18,000
33,000
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Prepared by Jason Bartholow 6/29/2009

15,000
15,000
17,000
15,000
20,000
20,000
35,000
35,000
20,000
15,000
33,000
15,000
23,000
20,000
15,000
15,000
35,000
12,000
20,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
23,280
23,280
15,000
13,000
14,000
17,000
30,000
20,000
15,000
30,000
18,000
33,000

CommuteCode Date Approved

HBE
HBE
N/A
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
N/A
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
BOC
BOC
HBE
BE
BE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE

09/03/2008
09/03/2008
06/05/2008
09/03/2008
09/02/2008
09/02/2008
12/16/2008
12/16/2008
09/02/2008
09/03/2008
06/05/2008
01/06/2009
06/05/2008
07/13/2007
09/03/2008
09/03/2008
12/16/2008
06/05/2008
06/17/2009
09/03/2008
09/03/2008
09/03/2008
09/03/2008
09/03/2008
09/03/2008
09/03/2008
07/13/2007
07/13/2007
09/03/2008
10/10/2006
10/10/2006
06/16/2009
09/03/2008
06/05/2008
09/02/2008
09/03/2008
06/05/2008
06/05/2008
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Equip Id /
Lic.
32-210
32-215
32-216
32-291
32-292
32-293
32-300
32-307
32-308
32-316
32-353
32-354

32-210
32-215
32-216
32-291
32-292
32-293
32-300
32-307
32-308
32-316
32-353
32-354

Description

08 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
06 DODGE STRATUS FFV

06 DODGE STRATUS FFV

06 DODGE STRATUS FFV

06 DODGE STRATUS FFV

06 DODGE STRATUS FFV

07 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
07 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
07 CHEVROLET IMPALA FFV
04 FORD TAURUS FFV

01 FORD TAURUS FFV

01 FORD TAURUS FFV

Contact Phone Number: 614-466-6611

E-mail Address: jason.bartholow@das.state.oh.us

FY10 Equipment Assignments Report

Odom
31,823
66,994
110,631
94,827
61,306
71,312
48,661
53,416
52,265
108,824
99,132
75,636

Assigned Driver
GAIL DAVIS

LARRY POWELL
ERIC ANDERSON
TAMARA ROBITAILLE
GARY KASPER
WILLIAM COURSON
L ANGLIN

GREG NORMAN
DON MILLER

L DUVALL

Q HARRIS

J GOOD

Submitting Agency: Department of Administrative Services (DAS)
Submitted By: Jason Bartholow, DAS Fleet Manager

Proj. Annual Mi Proj. Commute Net Bus. Miles Proj.

30,000
25,000
30,000
30,000
21,000
14,637
24,000
25,000
32,000
45,600
19,200
15,500

Prepared by Jason Bartholow 6/29/2009

30,000
25,000
30,000
30,000
21,000
13,637
16,800
16,000
32,000
31,200
16,800
15,000

CommuteCode

HBE
HBE
N/A
HBE
HBE
BE
BE
BE
HBE
BE
BE
BE

Date Approved

09/03/2008
07/13/2007
10/06/2008
06/05/2008
06/05/2008
07/17/2008
11/01/2007
06/10/2008
02/29/2008
11/01/2007
11/01/2007
11/01/2007
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